L H E

StENODOC

HOTEL

o W Jo (e L

Wines by the Glass

Sparkling Wines

Wild Botanicals Nude, Cornwall, England
Prosecco, Cielo, Italy

Camel Valley, Reserve Brut, Cornwall England
Champagne, Ayala, France

‘White Wines

Verdejo, Valcedaz, Spain

Viognier, Domaine de Mont Auriol, France

Pinot Grigio, Bellefiore, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Mara, Marlborough, New Zealand

Rose Wines

Grenache Rose, L.a Monatlus, France

Camel Valley, Pinot Noir Rose, Cornwall England
Amie x Organic, Provence, France

Red

Garnacha Syrah, Esteban Martin, Spain
Primitivo, Prima Sole, Italy

Pinot Noir, Columbette, France

Rjoja Crianza, Marques de Reinosa,Spain

Malbec, Raza Reserva, Argentina

Wines by the Bottle

Sparkling
Camel Valley, Pinot Noir Rose Brut, Cornwall, England
Bollinger, Special Cuvee, France

‘White Wines

Picpoul de Pinet, Castelnau, France

Pinot Gris, Snapper Rock, Marlborough, New Zealand
Gavi, Il Rochin, Italy

Camel Valley, Bacchus, Cornwall, England
Gewurtztraminer, Pollen, Unico Zelo, Australlia

Red

Shiraz, Growers Touch, Australlua
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi, Italy
Truffle Hound, Unico Zelo, Australlia

Barolo, Prunotto, Italy

Magnum
Amie x Organic, Provence, France

‘Wines by the glass are sold in Quantities of 125ml, 175ml or 250ml

ABV%
0.5%
11.0%
12.5%
12.0%

ABV%
12.5%
12.5%
12.0%
13.5%

ABV%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%

ABV%
13.5%
12.0%
12.0%
14.0%
13.0%

ABV%
12.5%
12.0%

ABV%
13.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
11.5%

ABV%
14.0%
13.0%
13.0%
14.0%

ABV%
12.5%

Glass
125ml
£5.50
£9.00
£15.00
£17.00

Glass
175ml
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£13.00

£7.75
£9.25
£10.00

£6.75
£7.25
£9.00
£9.30
£10.25

Carafe
500ml
£19.00
£21.00
£21.00
£36.00

£21.50
£26.00
£27.50

£18.50
£22.00
£25.50
£26.00
£29.00

Bottle
75cl

£31.00
£38.00
£85.00
£90.00

Bottle
750ml
£28.00
£31.00
£32.00
£54.00

£32.00
£38.00
£41.00

£28.00
£30.00
£38.00
£39.00
£43.00

Bottle
75cl
£95.00
£130.00

£35.00
£40.00
£42.00
£45.00
£52.00

£33.00
£43.00
£52.00
£86.00

150cl
£96.00



