ТНЕ

St ENODOC
HOTEL

Wine Menn Hotel

Wines by the Glass

Whics by the Glass		~.		
0. 111. 777		Glass		Bottle
Sparkling Wines	ABV%	125ml		75cl
Wild Botanicals Nude, Cornwall, England	0.5%	£5.50		£31.00
Prosecco, Cielo, Italy	11.0%	£9.00		£38.00
Camel Valley, Reserve Brut, Cornwall England	12.5%	£15.00		£85.00
Champagne, Ayala, France	12.0%	£17.00		£90.00
		Class	Comofo	Daula
W/h:to W/:	A D Vor	<i>Glass</i> 1 75ml	Carafe	Bottle
White Wines	ABV%		500ml	750ml
Verdejo, Valcedaz, Spain Viognier, Domaine de Mont Auriol, France	12.5%	£7.00	£19.00	£28.00
	12.5%	£7.50	£21.00	£31.00
Pinot Grigio, Bellefiore, Italy	12.0%	£7.50	£21.00	£32.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Mara, Marlborough, New Zealand	13.5%	£13.00	£36.00	£54.00
Rose Wines	ABV%			
Grenache Rose, La Monatlus, France	12.5%	£7.75	£21.50	£32.00
Camel Valley, Pinot Noir Rose, Cornwall England	12.5%	£9.25	£26.00	£38.00
Amie x Organic, Provence, France	12.5%	£10.00	£27.50	£41.00
Red	ABV%			
Garnacha Syrah, Esteban Martin, Spain	13.5%	£6.75	£18.50	£28.00
Primitivo, Prima Sole, Italy	12.0%	£7.25	£22.00	£30.00
Pinot Noir, Columbette, France	12.0%	£9.00	£ 25.50	£38.00
Rjoja Crianza, Marques de Reinosa, Spain	14.0%	£9.30	£26.00	£39.00
Malbec, Raza Reserva, Argentina	13.0%	£10.25	£29.00	£43.00
Wines by the Bottle				
				Bottle
Sparkling	ABV%			75cl
Camel Valley, Pinot Noir Rose Brut, Cornwall, England	12.5%			£95.00
Bollinger, Special Cuvee, France	12.0%			£130.00
White Wines	ABV%			
Picpoul de Pinet, Castelnau, France	13.5%			£35.00
Pinot Gris, Snapper Rock, Marlborough, New Zealand	12.5%			£40.00
Gavi, Il Rochin, Italy	12.5%			£42.00
Camel Valley, Bacchus, Cornwall, England	12.5%			£45.00
Gewurtztraminer, Pollen, Unico Zelo, Australlia	11.5%			£52.00
Red	ABV%			
Shiraz, Growers Touch, Australlua	14.0%			£33.00
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi, Italy	13.0%			£43.00
Truffle Hound, Unico Zelo, Australlia	13.0%			£52.00
Barolo, Prunotto, Italy	14.0%			£86.00
Magnum	ABV%			150cl
Amie x Organic, Provence, France	12.5%			£96.00
A Ciguito, 110 tolico, 11mico	12.0/0			20.00

Wines by the glass are sold in Quantities of $125 \mathrm{ml}$, $175 \mathrm{ml}$ or $250 \mathrm{ml}$